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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 3.liga - 8. kolo

Meno hraéa
Milo$ Kagala
Jozef KoSicky
Luké&s Celusak
Marian Gad

Gejza Skokan
Vladimir Bobovsky

Jaroslav Olecko
Jozef Celusak
Peter Helebrandt
Miroslav Horni¢ek
Jozef Halama

Stefan Knurovsky
Daniel Beck

FrantiSek Lompart
Vladimir Kapral
Vlado Zavacky
Marian Gad MI.

Matus Gajdo$
Katarina Korenkova

Vladimir Snasel
Luka$ Knurovsky
Tomas Orolin
Juraj Gancarcik

Draho Vojcek
Ladislav Zimerman

Renka Lecova
Jana lleninova

Du$an Mlynar
Ladislav Puskajler

Martin Barbus
Richard Sofranko
Marcel Harto$
Gabika GajdoSova

Monika Svobodova

Druzstvo
Q-Star
FinGO HYPO
FinGO HYPO
Profesta
Q-Star
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
FinGO HYPO
Spolbyt
Whirlpool
Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
Profesta
Whirlpool
Profesta
Q-Star
FinGO HYPO
DEK
Bigmat-Remot
DEK
Profesta
Whirlpool
Doktori

DEK

Doktori
Whirlpool
DEK

DEK

Doktori

DEK

DEK

DEK
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Kolky
1309
372
1221
1013
1128
960
637
796
779
621
1083
1082
306
611
748
894
742
1038
1031
438
1020
399
664
652
903
375
863
717
227
331
741
198
181
243

Body
4.0
2.0
6.0
4.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
6.0
6.0
0.5
3.0
2.5
3.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
187.0000
186.0000
174.4286
168.8333
161.1429
160.0000
159.2500
159.2000
155.8000
155.2500
154.7143
154.5714
153.0000
152.7500
149.6000
149.0000
148.4000
148.2857
147.2857
146.0000
145.7143
133.0000
132.8000
130.4000
129.0000
125.0000
123.2857
119.5000
113.5000
110.3333
105.8571

99.0000

90.5000

81.0000
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